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DENMARK 120701000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
15
19
23
24
25

GREVE Cecilie
BILTOFT Mia
POULSEN Julie Aagaard
HEINDAHL Kathrine
ANDERSEN Stine
NIELSEN Anne Sofie Hjort
LA COUR Anne Cecilie
HANSEN Cecilie Morch
KRISTENSEN Louise
JUNCKER Mathilde
MOGENSEN Mathilde Neesgaar
WOLLER Fie
JOHANSEN Sofie Strangholt
WOLLER Cecilie
BJERREGAARD Mathilde
FANGEL Camilla

Goalkeeper
Pivot
Right Back
Pivot
Right Wing
Left Back
Right Back
Center Back
Right Wing
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Left Wing
Left Back
Center Back
Left Wing
Pivot

20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
20

 19.1

184
175
180
184
165
186
180
172
175
181
175
175
175
178
184
185

178.4

81
72
73
85
61
79
74
67
69
81
66
63
69
67
80
82

 73.1

19
25
17
19
7
20
8
7
21
6
6
20
13
11
25
9

 14.6

24
77
37
13
34
22
10
40

19
67
38
20
28
10

 31.4

A

B

C

E

D

F

ERIKSEN Heine

LARSEN Flemming Dam

OHLSEN Jan Valentin

SAHLHOLDT Mette

JENSEN Tove Fynbo

MORTENSEN Henrik

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

ASSISTANT COACH

TEAM LEADER

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

19/01/1992
03/04/1992
30/01/1992
26/03/1992
25/03/1993
05/07/1992
08/12/1993
08/12/1993
04/09/1992
03/03/1993
02/04/1993
17/09/1992
15/12/1992
17/09/1992
09/08/1993
29/02/1992

Birth Date Club

HC Odense
Ringkobing Handbold
Viborg HK
Team Tvis Holstebro
Team Tvis Holstebro
Ringkobing Handbold
Viborg HK
Randers HK
Sonderjyske
FIF
FCM Handbold
FCM Handbold
Randers HK
Nykobing FH
HC Odense
Nykobing FH

Replaced Player
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